
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT 


AT THE REGULAR TERM 


This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied 

with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of July, 

2016, which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus 

County combined funds on this date is $24,207,628.56 

I ; ") 
" I "" " 

Submitted by ':~'1~ l '2).~ 
Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, July 5, 2016. 

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS 

TITUS COUNTY JUDGE 

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #1 

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #3 

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #2 

tj, // /) 

~ Jt:<A,I;2i2A--/Z; 

(:/TITUS CO' TY COMMISSIONER PR #4 

DATEAPPROVED:~J~u~ly~2=5~,~20~1~6~____________ 

http:24,207,628.56
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DATE 07/2~/2016 08,2~ COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JULY TO JULY GEL103 PAGE 

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING 
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE 

2016 010 

2016 014 

2016 016 

2016 017 

2016 018 

2016 021 

2016 022 

2016 023 

2016 024 

2016 025 

2016 026 

GENERAL COUNTY FUND 
JURY JP#l C-O-H 
JURY JP#2 C-O-H 
CO CLERK C-O-H 
JURY CO.CLERK 
JP#l C-O-H 
TAX Alc CASH ON HAND 
PETTY CASH JP#l 
PETTY CASH- CO CLERK 
JP#l 
CASH IN BANK 
CIB"CDS 
JUV PROB ACCT 
INVESTMENT 

FUND TOTALS 

JUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

SECURITY FEES FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

JURY FUND 
CASH ON HAND JURY 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

LAW LIBRARY FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

ROAD & BRIDGE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

#1 FUND 

ROAD & BRIDGE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

#2 FUND 

ROAD & BRIDGE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

#3 FUND 

ROAD & BRIDGE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

#4 FUND 

CHAPTER 19, FY 2012 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

CHAPTER 19, FY 2011 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

500.00 
.00 

800.00 
2,500.00 

.00 
400.00 
100.00 

.00 

.00 
2,271,515.89 
5,500,000.00 

.00 

.00 
7,775,815.89 

6,265.35 
6,265.35 

83,185.37 
83,185.37 

5,000.00 
102,095.60 
107,095.60 

23,756.45 
23,756.45 

130,067.48 
130,067.48 

153,632.56 
153,632.56 

131,904.82 
131,904.82 

265,349.91 
265,349.91 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
5,904,779.65 
5,013,995.47 

.00 

.00 
10,918,775.12 

217.21 
217.21 

1,146.67 
1,146.67 

.00 
1,043.87 
1,043.87 

280.00 
280.00 

9,235.46 
9,235.46 

9,235.46 
9,235.46 

9,235.46 
9,235.46 

9,235.38 
9,235.38 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
616,873.50­

5,513,995.47­
.00 
.00 

6,130,868.97­

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
11,436.02­
11,436.02­

1,699.18­
1,699.18­

28,132.82­
28,132.82­

23,919.26­
23,919.26­

29,948.73­
29,948.73­

29,574.16­
29,574.16­

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

500.00 
.00 

800.00 
2,500.00 

.00 
400.00 
100.00 

.00 

.00 
7,559,422.04 
5,000,000.00 

.00 

.00 
12,563,722.04 

6,482.56 
6,482.56 

84,332.04 
84,332.04 

5,000.00 
91,703.45 
96,703.45 

22,337.27 
22,337.27 

111,170.12 
111,170.12 

138,948.76 
138,948.76 

111,191.55 
111,191.55 

245,011.13 
245,011.13 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

http:245,011.13
http:245,011.13
http:111,191.55
http:111,191.55
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http:138,948.76
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DATE 07/25/2016 08:27 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JULY TO JULY GEL103 PAG!:: 

ACCOUNT NAME 
BEGINNING 

CASH BALANCE 
CASH 

RECEIPTS 
CASH 

DISBURSEMENTS 
ENDING 

CASH BALANCE 

2016 027 CHAPTER 19: FY 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2003 
.00 
.00 

.00 

.00 
.00 
.00 

.00 

.00 

2016 028 JUSTICE COURT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

TECHNOLOGY 
30,711.21 
30,711.21 

598.25 
598.25 

.00 

.00 
31,309.46 
31,309.46 

2016 029 JUSTICE COURT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

TECHNOLOGY-JP2 
18,866.76 
18,866.76 

261.77 
261.77 

.00 

.00 
19,128.53 
19,128.53 

2016 030 COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

TECH 
8,675.56. 
8,675.56 

_____1_09 . 59 
109.59 

.00 

.00 
8,785.15 
8,785.15 

2016 031 PARK FUND 
PETTY CASH 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

150.00 
16,455.43 
16,605.43 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
1,880.20­
1,880.20­

150.00 
14,575.23 
14,725.23 

2016 033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

FUND 
10,714.31 
10,714 .31 

2,042.00 
2,042.00 

.00 

.00 
12,756.31 
12,756.31 

2016 034 PRE-TRIAL-CLASS 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

C MISD. FUND 
3,500.00 
3,500.00 

1,750.00 
1,750.00 

.00 

.00 
5,250.00 
5,250.00 

2016 035 INDIGENT DEFENSE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2011 
2,468.85 
2,468.85 

.00 

.00 
.00 
.00 

2,468.85 
2,468.85 

2016 036 VITAL STATISTICS 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 
11,010.00 
11,010.00 

292.00 
292.00 

.00 

.00 
11,302.00 
11,302.00 

2016 037 COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 
77,212.80 
77,212.80 

3,860.00 
3,860.00 

.00 

.00 
81,072.80 
81,072.80 

2016 040 DISTRICT CLERK 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

TECH FUND 
8,635.00 
8,635.00 

45.00 
45.00 

.00 

.00 
8,680.00 
8,680.00 

2016 041 VICTIM OF CRIME 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

FUND 
136,514.78 
136,514.78 

.27,692.79 
27,692.79 

376.00­
376.00­

163,831.57 
163,831.57 

2016 042 RADIO COMM GRANT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

CITY OF MP 
.00 
.00 

.00 

.00 
.00 
.00 

.00 

.00 

2016 043 COUNTY CLERK R&M 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

FUND 
141,322.30 
141,322.30 

3,948.21 
3,948.21 

1,279.09­
1. 279.09­

143,991.42 
143,991.42 



• 
DAT!:: 07/25/2016 08:27 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JULY TO JULY GELI03 l'AGE 

ACCOUNT NAME 

2016 044 DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 047 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 048 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 049 DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 050 VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 051 FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 052 	TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUND 
CASH IN BANK 
CIB-CD 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 054 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SF:IZED ACC'!' 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFF:ITURE FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 056 	SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND 
PETTY CASH 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 057 CAPITAL MURDER FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 058 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PROG 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 059 	SHERIFF COMMISSARY f'UljD 
CASH IN BANK 

BEGINNING 
CASH BALANCE 

CASH 
RECEIl'TS 

CASH 
DISBURSEMENTS 

10,997.72 
10,991.72 

.00 

.00 

2,057.18 
2,051.18 

1,947.55 
1,947.55 

13,788.00 
13,788.00 

.00 

.00 

132,329.53 
132,329.53 

.00 

.00 

733,667.86 
.00 

733,667.86 

.00 .00 
.00 
.00 

21,147.14 
21,147.14 

28,233.28 
28,233.28 

486,137.74 
486,137.74 

4,500.00 
8,516.82 

13,016 82 

.00 .00 

24,000.00 
24,000.00 

____SLIl_2S . 1.Il­
5,825.18 

26,200.33 .00 3,4.26.20­

ENDING 
CASH BALANCE 

11,052.42 
11,052.42 

2,057.18 
2,057.18 

13,833.00 
13,833.00 

132,329.53 
132,329.53 

522.12 
522.12 

733,667.86 
.00 

733,667.86 

21,147.14 
21,147.14 

28,233.28 
28,233.28 

486,418.57 
486,418.57 

4,500.00 
9,983.29 

14,483.29 

24,000.00 
24,000.00 

5,825.18 
5,825.18 

22,774.13 

http:22,774.13
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http:24,000.00
http:24,000.00
http:14,483.29
http:9,983.29
http:4,500.00
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http:2,057.18
http:2,057.18
http:11,052.42
http:11,052.42


4 
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DATE 0"'/25/2016 08:27 COMBIN>:D STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JULY TO JULY GELI03 PAGE 

BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING 
ACCOUNT NAME RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS 

FUND TOTALS .00 3,426.20 

2016 064 2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES 
CASH IN BANK .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 

2016 065 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND I&S 
CASH IN BANK .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 

2016 066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "13" BOND I&S 
2012 B BOND I&S 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 067 2007 LOOP BOND 
CASH IN BANK .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 

2016 068 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S 
CASH IN BANK .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 

2016 073 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 075 	2004 RIGHT OF WAY 
CASH IN BANK 3,471,123.73 .00 .00 3,471,123 73 
CIB-CD 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 076 	 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND 
CASH IN BANK 1,649,891. 70 .00 279.00- 1,649,612 70 
CASH IN BANK (TEX POOL) .00 .00 .00 .00 
CASH IN BANK (GFS) 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 077 PRECT #1 CETRZ GRANT 
CASH IN BANK .00 .00 

FUND TOTALS .00 .00 

2016 079 PREC #3 CETRZ GRANT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

2016 083 COMMISSARY STORE 
CASH IN BANK .09 

FUND TOTALS .09 

2016 084 ELECTION FUND 
CASH IN BANK .00 8,080.79­

FUND TOTALS .00 8,080.79­

2016 085 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND 
CASH IN BANK 2,840.06 .02 

"UND TOTALS 2,840.06 .02 

2016 086 	 INSURANCE FUND 
CASH IN BANK 592,183 98 5,913.76 144,460.58- 453,637.16 

http:144,460.58-453,637.16
http:5,913.76
http:2,840.06
http:2,840.06
http:8,080.79
http:8,080.79
http:3,471,123.73
http:3,426.20


to 

DATE 07/25/2016 08,27 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JULY TO JULY GEL103 PAGE 5 

ACCOUNT NAME 
CASH IN BANK 
CASH IN BANK-UMR 

FUND TOTALS 

BEGINNING 
CASH BALANCE 

977.49 

CASH 
RECEIPTS 

.00 
105,708.63 
111,622.39 

CASH 
DISBURSEMENTS 

.00 

ENDING 
CASH BALANCE 

977.49 

2016 090 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND 
CASH IN BANK 
CD-DISTRICT CLERK 

FUND TOTALS 

253,519.11 .00 .00 253,519.11 

2016 09] COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 
.00 
.00 

2016 092 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT 
CASH IN BANK 
CD-ANTHONY COOPER 
CD-TONY MCGILL 
CD-KELLYE COOPER 
CD-BRISON & BRISON 
CD-NANCY DAVIS 
CD-NANCY DAVIS BAlI, BONDS 

FUND TOTALS 

.01 
50,786.73 
50,786.73 
50,000.00 
50,326.39 
50,730.65 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
00 

.00 

.00 

.00 
_00 

.01 
50,786.73 
50,786.73 
50,000.00 
50,326.39 
50,730.65 

2016 096 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS 
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 

2016 097 GENERAL, L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 
.00 
.00 

2016 098 PAYROLL CLEARING 
CASH IN BANK 

FUND TOTALS 

FUND 
289,844.21 
289,844.21 

GRAND TOTALS 19,514,859 81 11,425,465.59 24,207,628 56 


